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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2018/2019 - skupina Tucniaci - 1. kolo

teams.in.round

Team Wins Deuce Losts Matches
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Pirati
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Tornédo

CTP bowling team
SKOKANI

Prespor - Divocaci

CRH Slovensko
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Pins
3419
3346
3413
3455
3373
3158
3043
2989

Points
27.0
24.0
22.0
21.0
21.0
10.0

9.0
6.0
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